
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

StC
63
44
64
17
1

46
7

57
14
54
10
22
68
12
6

122
125

Name
Benjamin BERTA
Sandro ZELLER
Benjamin DAM
Nikolas SZABÓ
David RICHERT
János MAGYAR
Vladimír NETUŠIL
Jan MATYÁŠ
Václav ŠAFÁŘ
Tomáš CHABR
Juju NODA
Danny LUDERER
Zénó KOVÁCS
Luca IANNACCONE
Václav LAUŠMÁN
Norbert GROER DR.
Robert SISKA

Nat.
HUN

CHE

AUT

SVK

CAN

HUN

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

JAP

GER

HUN

ITA

CZE

AUT

USA

Car
Dallara F317

Dallara F312

Dallara F314

Dallara F313

Dallara F309

Formula Master

Dallara F320

Dallara 308 Fiat

Formula Master

Dallara F308

Formula Renault

Dallara F308

Tatuus T421

Dallara F308

Dallara

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Team
Team Hoffmann/AUT

Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Team Hoffmann/AUT

Gender Racing Team/HUN

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Magyar Racing Team/HUN

Effective Racing/CZE

HKC Academy Racing/CZE

GT2 Motorsport/CZE

Chabr Mototorsport/CZE

Vadum Racing/DAN

Vogtland Racing Team/GER

Trevor Racing/SLO

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Sape Motorsport/CZE

Team Hoffmann/AUT

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Lps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

Time
26:54.563
26:55.134
27:22.090
27:46.434
27:49.284
27:53.021
27:53.484
28:06.441
28:22.901
28:27.927
28:43.846
28:44.155
27:21.831
27:21.935
27:28.739
28:15.111
28:39.349

Diff

0.571
27.527
51.871
54.721
58.458
58.921

1:11.878
1:28.338
1:33.364
1:49.283
1:49.592

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Best
1:53.511
1:53.628
1:55.599
1:56.991
1:57.547
1:57.815
1:57.021
1:58.464
1:59.443
1:59.444
2:01.694
2:01.861
2:04.157
2:04.004
2:02.865
2:08.585
2:08.823

In
2
3
3
2
4

11
12

2
2
2
4
7
4

12
7

10
2

Cl.
D2-E2

D2-F3

D2-F3

D2-F3

D2-F3

D2-E2

D2-E2

D2-F3

D2-E2

D2-F3

D2-FR

D2-F3

D2-F4

D2-F3

D2-F3

D2-FR

D2-FR

CEZ+JUN
CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
0.571

Avg. Speed
168,659

Best Lap Tm
1:53.511

Best Speed
171,356

Best Lap by
63 - Benjamin BERTA

Vytištěno: 11.9.2022 12:27:01

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK/CZE / LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
D2 FORMULA

2.Závod / Race 2

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:55:19

Brno 5,403 Km

11.9.2022 11:40
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